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HASKELL CT (LOTS 44-53)
CY Excavation (unadjusted)

HASKELL CT (LOTS 44-53)
CY Loose Fill (unadjusted)

Station Area | Volume | Total Station Area | Volume | Total
0+34 13.69 0.00 0.00 0+34 10.62 0.00 0.00
0+50 12.96 7.90 7.90 0+50 10.62 6.29 6.29
1+00 12.96 24.01 31.90 1+00 10.62 | 19.66 25.96
1+50 12.96 24.01 55.91 1+50 10.62 | 19.66 45.62
2400 12.96 24.01 79.91 2400 10.62 | 19.66 65.28
2+50 12.96 24.01 | 103.92 2+50 10.62 | 19.66 84.95
3400 12.96 24.01 | 127.92 3400 10.62 | 19.66 104.61

3+30.01 | 12.96 14.41 142.33 | 3+30.01 | 10.62 | 11.80 116.41

3+55.01 | 22.21 | 16.28 158.61 | 3+55.01 | 12.95 10.91 | 127.32
3480 30.46 | 24.38 | 182.99 3+80 10.62 10.91 | 138.23
3495 27.74 | 1617 | 199.16 3495 11.25 6.07 144.30
4+15 8.58 13.45 212.61 4+15 22.76 | 12.60 | 156.90
4+30 0.00 2.38 214.99 4+30 0.00 6.32 163.22
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